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ADJUSTMENT ON

Y LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi lndustrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKP 6613C

Page No":1 of 4

REPLAQEMENT OF PARTS

FRONT BONNET

FRONT BONNET HINGE

BONNET INSULATOR

FRONT BONNET LOCK MECHANISM

FRONT BONNET STR!KER

FRONT BONNET RUBBER

FRONT HEADLAMP LH

FRONT HEADLAMP RH

FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET LH

FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET RH

FRONT GRILLE LH

FRONT GRILLE RH

FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE

FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE LH

FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE RH

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH

FRONT EMBLEM LOGO

FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE

FRONT NOZZLE COVER LH

FRONT NOZZLE COVER RH

PDC SENSOR

PDC SENSOR HOLDER

SENSOR WIRE HARNESS

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL

FRONT HEADLAMP PANEL LH
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REPAIRED SEE
LABOUR

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

REPLACED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

REPLACED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

REPLACED (2 PCS
oNLY)

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

REPAIRED SEE
LABOUR

2,410.00

177.40

224.40

310.00

85.00

95.00

3,530.00

3,530.00

150.00

150.00

140.00

140.00

170.00

117 .00

117 .00

98.00

98.00

900.00

160.00

160.00

95.00

1 15.00

60.00

60.00

1 ,160.00

300.00

295.00

550.00

380.00

2,662.90

2,662.94

140.00

140.00

170.00

684.75

79.50

99.1 5

580.00

140.00

422.30
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FRONT HEADLAMP PANEL RH

OIL COOLER

CONDENSER

RADIATOR

AIR DUCT

AIR DUCT FRONT BOTTOM

REAR BOOTLID

REAR BOOTLID CENTRE LOGO

BOOTLID HINGE

BOOTLID HINGE GARNISH

BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP

BOOTLID LOCK ASSY

BOOTLID LOCK CATCH

BOOTLID CONTROL UNIT

BOOTLID DAMPER LH

BOOTLID DAMPER RH

BOOTLID LAMP LH

BOOTLID LAMP RH

END PANEL

END PANEL TOP GARNISH

END PANEL LOCK SENSOR

FLOOR PANEL COMPARTMENT

REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH

REAR BUMPER RETAINER

REAR BUMPER BRACKET CENTRE

REAR BUMPER CENTRE UPPER HOLDER

REAR BUMPER CENTRE LOWER HOLDER

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH
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REPAIRED SEE
LABOUR

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPAIRED SEE
LABOUR

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

380.00

750.00

1,600.00

1,500.00

1 19.00

350.00

1,750.00

39.00

1 15.00

130.00

21 5.00

310.00

145.00

1,050.00

570.00

570.00

365.00

365.00

61 0.00

149.00

75.00

850.00

1 10.00

250.00

250.00

95.00

1s0.00

30.00

30.00

640.00

145.00

45.00

750.00

1,122.43

1,064.00

1 19.00

350.00

1,650.65

39.00

215.00

310.00

47 5.45

365.00

365.00

610.00

149.00

75.00

1 10.00

150.00

30.00

30.00

640.00

145.00

Report Ref No. CS3/CT\21 000205/Gtf3n2-1



{rrliiiiii:l:!
,iU$ili"W,Wd

Ww
W' ffiW ffiffi,

Mffiffiffi

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi lndustrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No" 19-9607198-R Page No.:3 of 4

..,,..lQtV Description
O1U. f ;;1;fi dj11U11$te d
.i.,,..' ,,,,,..,,,,, ($t,.,., 

.

1

4

4

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH

REAR PARKING SENSOR

REAR SENSOR HOLDER

REAR TAILLAMP LH

REAR TAILLAMP RH

REAR EXHAUST ASSY

REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING

REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD

LESS 1A% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITFMS

FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)

FRONT BUMPER (AFTER MARKETXSN)

SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)

sET FRONT GRTLLE CLIP (SN)

REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)

REAR BUMPER (AFTER MARKETXSN)

sET BOOTLTD INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)

SET FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)

BOOTLTD SPOTLER (SN)

JOINT SEALANT (SN)

BOT COOLANT (SN)

LABOUR

CHECK ALL WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM.

REMOVE AND RENEW FRONT SENSOR.

REMOVE,RENEW OIL COOLER. }

REMOVE,RENEW CONDENSER AND TOP UP GAS. }

REMOVE,RENEW RADIATOR AND TOPUP COOLANT. }

DIAGNOIS CHECK AND CLEAR FAULT CODE.

REMOVE,REFIT REAR LINING,TRIM AND GARNISH"

REMOVE AND RENEW REAR SENSOR.

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED (2 PCS
oNLY)

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

REPLACED

SERVICEABLE

REPLACED

REPLACED

45.00

1.480.00

80.00

550.00

550.00

2,310.00

30.00

114.00

-3.468.30

7 40.00

80.00

550.00

550.00

1,980.00

30.00

114.00

-2,059.00

31 ,214.74 18,531.03

90.00

1,700.00

40.00

30.00

90.00

1,700.00

30.00

30.00

500.00

120.00

100.00

30.00

1,500.00

30.00

20.00

20.00

1,500.00

20.00

20.00

50.00

40.00

4,430.00 3,230.00

120.00

120.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

500.00

200.00

120.00

20.00

40.00

120.00

150.00

80.00

40.00
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QtYl. il$.lffi 1:*- Our Adjusted
'($):

REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST ASSY.

REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK.

TRANSFER PARTS,ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID
TO NEW.

PANEL BEATING AND RENEW DAMAGE PARTS ON

AFFECTED AREAS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
FRONT BONNET,FRONT HEADLAMP PANEL LH,FRONT
HEADLAMP PANEL RH AND FLOOR PANEL
COMPARTMENT.

SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS.

APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS.

REMOVE AND RENEW WRAPPING ON AFFECTED
AREAS.

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

150.00

150.00

250.00

2"800.00

2,500.00

200.00

2.500.00

60.00

60.00

1,200.00

1,400.00

60.00

10,060.00 3,230.00

GRAND TOTAL 45,704.70 24,991.03

WNDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
.(TolTS,.PRE-AcclDENT..,coNDlTloN)+

20i0'00,;,00
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XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE.A

Automotive Assessor
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/
ADRry LING wAl PING

B. En g,AMSOE,AMI RTE,AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LtABlLlTy TO THIRD PARTIES:. This Report is made sotely for the use and benefit of the client named on the front paoe of this Repott.

ieport. i;whole or in part. does 3o at his or her own risk,


